Cabling Management - Accessories
LPRU07110DSPDU_SS_ENB01W
LP-RU07110DSPDU
19-inch Rack-Mountable Power Distribution Unit (PDU) with ten (10)
NEMA 5-15R Outlets (2 front, 8 rear) and aluminum body.
Features
Trustable Single-Phase
Power Distribution.
Ideal  PDU for
CCTV, audio,
cinema, networking,
telecommunication
applications.
10 NEMA 5-15R outlets
with overload protection.
15A circuit breaker
protects outlets against
overloads.
NEMA 5-15P input plug
with 3m (10 ft.) cord.
LP-RU07110DSPDU
19-inch Rack-Mountable Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
with ten (10) NEMA 5-15R Outlets (2 front, 8 rear)
and aluminum body.
The LP-RU07110DSPDU Single-Phase  8+2  110V-120V Basic Power Distribution
Unit PDU is the perfect low cost and double side (front and rear) highly versatile
unit for CCTV, networking, telecommunication,  audio/video and sound systems
applications.
It is 19” rack mounted and suited for dense environments. LanPro
LP-RU07110DSPDU features front and rear load bank with 5-15R outlets 8 in
the rear and 2 in front. The NEMA 5-15P input plug with long sturdy rubber 10-
feet (3 m) cord connects to your power outlet or even better to the facility’s UPS
to distribute power to connected equipment.
The illuminated main switch allow to turn on/off the load and also allows the user
to know if the is power available on the power strip.
A 15A circuit breaker protects connected equipment from dangerous overloads.
This is an all-metal housing and mounts in 1U EIA standard space. Also could be
perfectly installed on shelves if necessary.
This PDU can be installed at the front or rear of a 4 post open rack or cabinet
without problem. This front/rear configuration is more useful than the traditional
front-only counterparts.
How to OrderA
LP-RU07110DSPDU 19-inch Rack-Mountable Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
with ten (10) NEMA 5-15R Outlets (2 front, 8 rear) and
aluminum body.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and
reserves the right to change specifications and availability
without prior notice.